Shenzhen Intellirocks Tech. Co., Ltd.

Note of change

We Shenzhen Intellirocks Tech. Co., Ltd.

Hereby declare that

Our product: Smart Air Purifier, model: H7121

FCC ID: 2AQA6-H7121, Grant date: September 28, 2021

IC: 25450-H7121 ISED REL date: October 9, 2021

The only change of this product is the Switching power board, the wireless

part and others are the same as the original product.

Signature:

Tric pan

Print name: Eric Pan

Date: 2022.3.9

Shenzhen Intellirocks Tech. Co., Ltd.



Original Switching power board



Shenzhen Intellirocks Tech. Co., Ltd.



New Switching power board

